

Ø
SLP(C)No. 3965 OF 2001

ITEM No.36

Court No. 5

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3965/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2000 in SJ 162/99
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHAPOORJI PALLONJI FINANCE LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NEPC (INDIA) LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 01/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr.TR Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr.M.Humranwalla, Adv.
Mr. Rustom B.Hathikhanawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.CA Sunderam, Sr.Adv.
M/s Sanjay Sen, Rana S.Biswas, Advs.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
List for final disposal in the second week of
January, 2002.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[Kanwal Singh]
Court Master